
First-Time Full-Time Baccalaureate Degree-Seeking Undergraduate Student RetenƟon Rates
CliŌon Campus

First Year
RetenƟon Rate

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

86.5%86.2% 86.2%86.1% 85.9%
84.6% 85.7%84.7%

88.3% 88.2%88.2%
85.6%

87.9%

American Indian or Alaska ..

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic/LaƟno

NaƟve Hawaiian or Other P..

Nonresident

Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Two or More Races

White

Grand Total 85.7%

86.5%

82.6%

90.7%

92.5%

100.0%

81.1%

75.9%

90.0%

83.3%

86.2%

86.9%

86.0%

79.1%

90.5%

84.9%

78.2%

88.4%

80.0%

86.5%

86.5%

86.3%

85.2%

88.0%

66.7%

82.1%

84.1%

91.2%

100.0%

88.2%

88.2%

86.7%

90.6%

91.0%

66.7%

85.4%

86.8%

93.5%

88.2%

87.9%

90.5%

89.7%

96.4%

83.5%

85.3%

92.7%

100.0%

85.9%

85.8%

82.3%

90.6%

90.9%

60.0%

87.0%

82.5%

89.1%

100.0%

86.1%

85.8%

86.2%

81.0%

91.0%

50.0%

83.7%

85.1%

91.9%

75.0%

87.9%

87.8%

88.3%

88.7%

93.5%

50.0%

83.6%

87.1%

90.5%

25.0%

88.3%

87.9%

89.5%

85.0%

95.8%

100.0%

88.0%

91.2%

89.7%

55.6%

86.2%

86.0%

77.9%

85.4%

91.2%

82.8%

86.6%

94.3%

100.0%

84.6%

84.0%

85.9%

87.3%

96.1%

66.7%

85.4%

80.3%

89.9%

100.0%

85.6%

85.9%

83.0%

85.0%

88.6%

100.0%

85.9%

81.0%

85.5%

77.8%

84.7%

84.9%

77.4%

82.1%

89.0%

84.0%

80.6%

91.4%

100.0%
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Female First-Time Full-Time Baccalaureate Degree-Seeking Undergraduate Student RetenƟon Rates
CliŌon Campus

First Year
RetenƟon Rate

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

84.3%
86.9%87.5% 87.6% 87.9%

89.3%

86.1% 85.9%85.9%
88.7%

85.7%
88.6% 88.7%

American Indian or Alaska ..

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic/LaƟno

NaƟve Hawaiian or Other P..

Nonresident

Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Two or More Races

White

Grand Total 85.9%

86.5%

86.2%

94.4%

90.8%

100.0%

82.2%

77.2%

91.4%

66.7%

86.1%

86.6%

84.8%

70.0%

93.0%

85.4%

79.3%

90.9%

100.0%

87.9%

88.1%

89.5%

75.0%

89.1%

66.7%

85.3%

82.7%

92.5%

88.7%

88.5%

91.7%

84.2%

87.0%

100.0%

85.3%

84.8%

95.6%

88.7%

88.1%

91.8%

100.0%

95.7%

83.8%

88.5%

93.6%

100.0%

87.6%

87.7%

84.0%

90.0%

89.2%

100.0%

90.0%

83.1%

93.0%

100.0%

86.9%

86.4%

86.1%

88.9%

96.6%

50.0%

87.5%

85.2%

93.5%

100.0%

89.3%

89.2%

89.3%

89.0%

100.0%

50.0%

84.4%

87.6%

92.5%

100.0%

88.6%

88.0%

88.9%

88.6%

98.4%

100.0%

90.2%

90.9%

91.4%

50.0%

87.5%

87.2%

79.5%

87.2%

90.5%

84.3%

88.9%

95.0%

100.0%

84.3%

83.3%

87.5%

91.1%

100.0%

86.7%

80.7%

91.5%

85.7%

86.5%

77.6%

86.8%

86.7%

100.0%

81.4%

81.5%

86.7%

66.7%

85.9%

86.0%

74.1%

84.6%

95.1%

84.0%

84.2%

95.6%

100.0%
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Male First-Time Full-Time Baccalaureate Degree-Seeking Undergraduate Student RetenƟon Rates
CliŌon Campus

First Year
RetenƟon Rate

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

85.5%85.5%
83.6%

86.3%85.3% 85.3%85.2%
87.9%

86.6% 87.8%87.8%
84.8% 84.3%

American Indian or Alaska ..

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic/LaƟno

NaƟve Hawaiian or Other P..

Nonresident

Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Two or More Races

White

Grand Total 85.5%

86.4%

77.9%

88.0%

93.4%

100.0%

79.9%

74.5%

88.5%

100.0%

86.3%

87.1%

87.6%

87.0%

89.0%

84.5%

76.3%

85.5%

50.0%

85.3%

85.2%

82.8%

89.5%

87.4%

79.2%

86.3%

89.9%

100.0%

87.8%

87.8%

80.6%

100.0%

93.7%

50.0%

85.4%

89.3%

90.6%

87.8%

87.7%

89.1%

86.4%

96.9%

83.3%

81.6%

91.8%

100.0%

84.3%

84.3%

80.4%

90.6%

92.2%

33.3%

83.5%

81.7%

85.5%

100.0%

85.3%

85.4%

86.4%

74.3%

87.1%

80.0%

85.1%

90.0%

86.6%

86.5%

86.8%

88.4%

89.8%

82.5%

86.5%

88.2%

87.9%

87.9%

90.1%

82.4%

93.7%

100.0%

85.7%

91.6%

88.0%

66.7%

85.2%

85.1%

76.1%

83.7%

91.7%

81.3%

83.3%

93.3%

100.0%

84.8%

84.6%

84.4%

84.2%

93.7%

66.7%

83.7%

79.8%

88.3%

100.0%

85.5%

85.3%

91.1%

83.9%

89.9%

100.0%

89.3%

80.4%

84.4%

100.0%

83.6%

84.0%

82.1%

79.6%

82.9%

84.1%

75.8%

87.5%

100.0%
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